Date
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
J Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD
1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem
1 Port of Tillamook Bay
1 TC ECD-911
1 Tillamook Bay Community College
1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
1 Tillamook Fire District
1 Tillamook School District #9
1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

Beaver Wtr

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
NOSDB & C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
68,552.80
87,510.03
41,939.18

9,865.32
80,708.59
122,850.40
32,966.13
10,521.34
23,752.87
227,098.72
9,220.21
2,018,293.79
25,098.91
243,021.29
81,654.09
26,303.47
35,313.40
342,230.43
1,518,117.47
147,360.49
147,635.59
56,155.92
27,109.30
67,447.46
27,936.61
10,878.76
181,836.83
374,279.91
193,138.18
152,037.45
1,851,441.73
103,993.68
4,557.37

Special Notation or Description

November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution

0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
4,238.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
4,917.73 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
7,599.02 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution

160,739.04 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
7,235.43 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
47,098.29 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
5,450.06 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
57,946.46 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution

0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution



