

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Bay City	68,552.80	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Garibaldi	87,510.03	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Manzanita	41,939.18	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Nehalem	9,865.32	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Rockaway Beach	80,708.59	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Tillamook	122,850.40	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 City of Wheeler	32,966.13	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	10,521.34	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	23,752.87	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 N Co Recreation District	227,098.72	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	9,220.21	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	2,018,293.79	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	25,098.91	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	243,021.29	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	81,654.09	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Neskowin Sanitary	26,303.47	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Neskowin Water District	35,313.40	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Nestucca RFPD	342,230.43	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	1,518,117.47	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	147,360.49	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 NW Regional ESD	147,635.59	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	56,155.92	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	27,109.30	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	67,447.46	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Port of Nehalem	27,936.61	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Port of Tillamook Bay	10,878.76	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 TC ECD-911	181,836.83	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Tillamook Bay Community College	374,279.91	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	193,138.18	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021		1 Tillamook Fire District	152,037.45	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021		1 Tillamook School District #9		November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District		November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	L	1 Willamina School District #63J	4,557.37	November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution

## Distributed by Check

11/18/2021	Beaver Wtr	0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Cloverdale Wtr	4,238.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Nedonna RFPD	4,917.73 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	7,599.02 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	NOSD B & C	160,739.04 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	NOSD General	7,235.43 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Port of Garibaldi	47,098.29 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	5,450.06 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Till Soil & Water	57,946.46 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution
11/18/2021	Wilson River Water	0.00 November 1-5th, 2021 Tax Disbtribution